
Poz

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29

30
31

32

33
34

35
36

37
38

39
40

StC

195
146

4
171

509
364

101
721

55
69

75
136

39
291

369

222
100

144
175

78
131

188
94

514
103

84
45

77
510

51
13

93

289
160

24
96

74
111

72
57

Příjmenní

WEST
WALDMANN

MICHÁLEK
JANDA

ROGOWSKI
ŠULC

TRÖTSCHER
BENEŠ

KUBIČKA
HLAVÁČEK

TRACHTA
FOLDYNA

PŘIBYL
JEŽOVICA

TOMIŠKA

MURGAŠ
DROPPA

KODERA
ŠILHA

SISR
MELICHAR

KABOUREK
HLADÍK

SZTRĄF
MIKLER

KURILA
ZÍMA

PETERKA
RZEPKOWSKI

BENKO
BURDICH

ŠÍBA

ŠÍBA
MICHAJLEC

BEZVODA
HOVORKA

TOMAN
TOMAN

NĚMEC
PETROVIC

Jméno

ANTHONY
ANDRÉ

MAREK
FRANTIŠEK

BART
RADEK

MICHAEL
PETR

ONDŘEJ
MILOŠ

TOMÁŠ
MAREK

JAN
JOZEF

PETR

MILAN
LUKÁŠ

MICHAL
JAN

TOMÁŠ
PETR

TOMÁŠ
JIŘÍ

JAKUB
DAVID

JAN
DOMINIK

ZDENĚK
MARCIN

JURAJ
JURIAN

MICHAL

ONDŘEJ
MARTIN

VOJTĚCH
JIŘÍ

MARTIN
LUKÁŠ

PATRIK
NIKO

Club

SSP
SBK

SBK
SSP

SBK
SBK

SBK
SBK

SSP
SBK

SSP
SBK

SSP
SSP

SSP

SSP
SSP

SBK
SBK

SBK
NBK2

SSP
NBK2

SBK
SBK

SBK
SBK

NBK2
SBK

SSP
SSP

SBK

SBK
NBK1

SSP
SSP

SBK
SBK

SSP
SBK

Moto

MOTO 2
DUCATI PANIGALE

SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CBR 600RR

YAMAHA R1
BMW 1000

YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA YZF R1

YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 1000RR

KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 1000RR

HONDA CBR 600
HONDA 600

SUZUKI GSXR 600

YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600

YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1

BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750 STRE

HONDA CBR 600
YAMAHA R6 STREETFIGH

SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR

HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750

YAMAHA MT10
SUZUKI GSXR 1000

HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600RR

SUZUKI GSXR 750

HONDA VTR 1000 SP1
DUCATI 749 NAKED

HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600RR

SUZUKI GSXR 750
YAMAHA R1

HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR

Kol

7
7

8
4

10
4

5
3

7
3

3
4

10
8

7

3
2

3
9

11
4

5
5

4
3

8
10

6
9

3
5

4

7
3

5
3

6
8

2
6

V

6
6

7
2

7
2

4
2

5
1

2
3

8
7

5

2
1

2
7

10
3

4
4

1
2

7
7

5
7

2
4

3

6
1

4
2

5
7

1
3

N.čas

2:21.657
2:29.035

2:31.500
2:31.749

2:31.794
2:32.277

2:33.132
2:35.013

2:36.788
2:37.294

2:37.364
2:38.076

2:38.748
2:39.054

2:39.676

2:40.358
2:40.495

2:41.345
2:41.438

2:42.322
2:42.643

2:43.976
2:48.334

2:48.691
2:48.699

2:49.247
2:50.477

2:50.647
2:52.140

2:53.065
2:53.151

2:54.229

2:55.202
2:55.683

2:55.942
2:57.459

2:58.822
2:59.515

2:59.680
2:59.931

Dif

7.378

9.843
10.092

10.137
10.620

11.475
13.356

15.131
15.637

15.707
16.419

17.091
17.397

18.019

18.701
18.838

19.688
19.781

20.665
20.986

22.319
26.677

27.034
27.042

27.590
28.820

28.990
30.483

31.408
31.494

32.572

33.545
34.026

34.285
35.802

37.165
37.858

38.023
38.274

Km/h

137,233
130,439

128,317
128,106

128,068
127,662

126,949
125,409

123,989
123,590

123,535
122,979

122,458
122,223

121,747

121,229
121,125

120,487
120,418

119,762
119,526

118,554
115,485

115,240
115,235

114,862
114,033

113,919
112,931

112,328
112,272

111,577

110,958
110,654

110,491
109,546

108,711
108,292

108,192
108,041

Dle nejlepšího času kola

Vytištěno: 10.8.2016 15:12:00
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Poz

41
42

43
44

45
46

47
48

49
50

StC

88
119

517
25

83
82

118
23

104
98

Příjmenní

CARDA
HAVLÍK

WOŚ
BRANCUZKY

ŠTĚPÁNEK
NERUDA

DRKULA
VOSTÁL

NAVRÁTIL
BÁRTA

Jméno

PETR
PETR

JANUSZ
ZDENEK

VÍT
MICHAL

TOMÁŠ
JAROSLAV

ALEŠ
JAN

Club

NBK2
NBK1

SBK
NBK1

NBK2
NBK1

NBK2
NBK1

SBK
SSP

Moto

KAWASAKI Z 1000
TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE

YAMAHA R1
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPL

BMW S1000R
KAWASAKI 750

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE
SUZUKI SV 650

HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R6

Kol

3
2

1
4

5
6

9
2

2
1

V

2
2

1
1

4
5

8
1

2
1

N.čas

3:01.876
3:08.304

3:10.675
3:11.354

3:12.773
3:13.967

3:31.047
3:31.107

3:34.853
4:41.720

Dif

40.219
46.647

49.018
49.697

51.116
52.310

1:09.390
1:09.450

1:13.196
2:20.063

Km/h

106,886
103,237

101,954
101,592

100,844
100,223

92,112
92,086

90,480
69,005

Dle nejlepšího času kola

Vytištěno: 10.8.2016 15:12:00

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub
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Skupina C+B+A+Z

Volný trénink

Trénink - start v 14:01:49

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

10.8.2016 14:00
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Kolo

1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(69) MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK
1

2
3

(75) TOMÁŠ TRACHTA
1

2
3

(136) MAREK FOLDYNA

1
2
3
4

(39) JAN PŘIBYL
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

(291) JOZEF JEŽOVICA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(369) PETR TOMIŠKA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(222) MILAN MURGAŠ
1

2
3

(100) LUKÁŠ DROPPA

1
2

(144) MICHAL KODERA

1

Čas kola

2:48.623
2:46.531

2:40.894
2:40.126

2:36.788

2:51.076

25:17.247

2:37.294

2:40.663
2:40.016

2:38.459

2:37.364

2:58.143

2:46.452
2:40.611

2:38.076

2:56.137

2:46.453
2:44.453

2:44.585
2:42.757
2:41.711
2:40.281

2:39.509

2:38.748

2:42.337
3:23.643

2:50.783
2:47.886
2:50.251

2:46.605
2:39.360
2:39.448

2:39.054

3:09.286

2:47.145

2:45.826
2:42.044
2:41.964

2:39.676

2:40.390

2:47.502

2:43.370

2:40.358

3:06.471

2:40.495

2:52.930

2:44.669

Dif

+11.835
+9.743

+4.106
+3.338

+14.288

+22:40.459

+3.369
+2.722

+1.095

+20.779

+8.376
+2.535

+18.061

+7.705
+5.705

+5.837
+4.009
+2.963
+1.533

+0.761

+3.589
+44.895

+11.729
+8.832

+11.197

+7.551
+0.306
+0.394

+30.232

+7.469

+6.150
+2.368
+2.288

+0.714

+7.826

+3.012

+26.113

+12.435

+3.324

Denní čas

14:17:08.618
14:19:55.149

14:22:36.043
14:25:16.169
14:27:52.957
14:30:44.033

14:56:01.280

14:35:28.900

14:38:09.563
14:40:49.579

14:51:25.668

14:54:03.032
14:57:01.175

14:47:27.656
14:50:08.267
14:52:46.343
14:55:42.480

14:32:43.681
14:35:28.134

14:38:12.719
14:40:55.476
14:43:37.187
14:46:17.468

14:48:56.977
14:51:35.725
14:54:18.062
14:57:41.705

14:11:24.398
14:14:12.284
14:17:02.535

14:19:49.140
14:22:28.500
14:25:07.948
14:27:47.002

14:30:56.288

14:23:05.837

14:25:51.663
14:28:33.707
14:31:15.671
14:33:55.347
14:36:35.737

14:39:23.239

14:50:00.729

14:52:41.087
14:55:47.558

14:48:10.636
14:51:03.566

14:42:32.339

Kolo

2
3

(175) JAN ŠILHA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

(78) TOMÁŠ SISR
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8
9

10
11

(131) PETR MELICHAR
1
2

3
4

(188) TOMÁŠ KABOUREK

1
2
3
4
5

(94) JIŘÍ HLADÍK
1
2

3
4
5

(514) JAKUB SZTRĄF
1
2
3

4

(103) DAVID MIKLER
1
2

3

(84) JAN KURILA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

Čas kola

2:41.345

2:49.800

3:17.579

6:11.702
2:50.441
5:34.736
2:54.496

9:37.985

2:41.438

2:43.130
5:56.441

3:02.805
3:37.525

6:26.662
3:10.613
2:53.548
2:58.268
2:52.125

2:46.354
2:44.155

2:42.322

3:13.037

2:50.514
2:43.041

2:42.643

2:57.204

2:47.818
2:45.292
2:44.768

2:43.976

3:02.754

2:52.507
2:55.023

2:49.577

2:48.334

3:04.848

2:48.691

5:43.793
4:56.265

3:13.044

2:48.828

2:48.699

2:57.317

2:58.235

2:56.147
2:52.087
2:52.550
2:50.202

2:50.312

2:49.247

Dif

+8.455

+36.141

+3:30.264
+9.003

+2:53.298
+13.058

+6:56.547

+1.692
+3:15.003

+20.483
+55.203

+3:44.340
+28.291
+11.226
+15.946
+9.803

+4.032
+1.833

+30.715

+7.871
+0.398

+14.561

+3.842
+1.316
+0.792

+18.778

+4.173
+6.689

+1.243

+16.514

+2:55.102
+2:07.574

+24.353

+0.129

+8.618

+8.988

+6.900
+2.840
+3.303
+0.955

+1.065

Denní čas

14:45:13.684
14:48:03.484

14:18:18.708

14:24:30.410
14:27:20.851
14:32:55.587
14:35:50.083

14:45:28.068
14:48:09.506
14:50:52.636
14:56:49.077

14:23:17.910
14:26:55.435

14:33:22.097
14:36:32.710
14:39:26.258
14:42:24.526
14:45:16.651

14:48:03.005
14:50:47.160
14:53:29.482
14:56:42.519

14:40:03.579
14:42:46.620

14:45:29.263
14:48:26.467

14:10:38.586
14:13:23.878
14:16:08.646
14:18:52.622
14:21:55.376

14:40:47.942
14:43:42.965

14:46:32.542
14:49:20.876
14:52:25.724

14:23:47.401
14:29:31.194
14:34:27.459

14:37:40.503

14:30:32.371
14:33:21.070

14:36:18.387

14:11:13.580

14:14:09.727
14:17:01.814
14:19:54.364
14:22:44.566

14:25:34.878
14:28:24.125

Kolo

(195) ANTHONY WEST
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(146) ANDRÉ WALDMANN
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(4) MAREK MICHÁLEK

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
1
2
3

4

(509) BART ROGOWSKI
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

(364) RADEK ŠULC
1
2

3
4

(101) MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER

1
2
3
4

5

(721) PETR BENEŠ
1
2

3

(55) ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA

Čas kola

2:25.079

2:24.168
2:26.016
2:24.945
2:21.938

2:21.657

2:32.806

2:37.500

2:36.632
2:32.259
2:33.370
2:31.658

2:29.035

2:36.923

2:41.948
2:37.153
2:33.970
2:33.142
2:31.819

2:31.805

2:31.500

2:35.138

2:32.061

2:31.749

2:32.870

2:46.119

3:34.787

2:39.989
2:44.079
2:40.969
2:37.233

2:34.262

2:31.794

2:33.623
2:34.805
2:48.465

2:33.974

2:32.277

2:53.242
2:51.694

2:34.384
2:36.900
2:40.056

2:33.132

2:48.671

2:35.770

2:35.013

2:48.099

Dif

+3.422

+2.511
+4.359
+3.288
+0.281

+11.149

+8.465

+7.597
+3.224
+4.335
+2.623

+7.888

+10.448
+5.653
+2.470
+1.642
+0.319

+0.305

+3.638

+0.312

+1.121

+14.370

+1:02.993

+8.195
+12.285
+9.175
+5.439

+2.468

+1.829
+3.011

+16.671

+1.697

+20.965
+19.417

+1.252
+3.768
+6.924

+15.539

+0.757

+13.086

Denní čas

14:30:44.717

14:33:08.885
14:35:34.901
14:37:59.846
14:40:21.784
14:42:43.441

14:45:16.247

14:26:39.815

14:29:16.447
14:31:48.706
14:34:22.076
14:36:53.734

14:39:22.769
14:41:59.692

14:26:39.756
14:29:16.909
14:31:50.879
14:34:24.021
14:36:55.840

14:39:27.645
14:41:59.145
14:44:34.283

14:15:50.846
14:18:22.595
14:20:55.465

14:23:41.584

14:27:19.843

14:29:59.832
14:32:43.911
14:35:24.880
14:38:02.113

14:40:36.375
14:43:08.169
14:45:41.792
14:48:16.597
14:51:05.062

14:15:54.066
14:18:26.343

14:21:19.585
14:24:11.279

14:09:31.157
14:12:08.057
14:14:48.113
14:17:21.245

14:20:09.916

14:21:51.158
14:24:26.171

14:27:14.270

Vytištěno: 10.8.2016 15:12:38

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits
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10.8.2016 14:00
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Kolo

1
2

3
4
5

(96) JIŘÍ HOVORKA
1
2
3

(74) MARTIN TOMAN
1
2
3

4
5
6

(111) LUKÁŠ TOMAN
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(72) PATRIK NĚMEC
1

2

(57) NIKO PETROVIC
1
2

3
4
5
6

(88) PETR CARDA
1
2

3

(119) PETR HAVLÍK
1

2

(517) JANUSZ WOŚ
1

(25) ZDENEK BRANCUZKY
1
2
3

4

(83) VÍT ŠTĚPÁNEK
1

2
3
4
5

Čas kola

3:00.574
2:58.351

3:03.336

2:55.942

3:13.198

3:00.275

2:57.459

3:08.233

3:10.522
3:27.793
5:42.077

2:59.810

2:58.822

3:16.396

3:34.162
5:24.719
3:04.907

3:04.075
3:06.561
3:04.221

2:59.515

3:10.785

2:59.680

3:26.218

3:55.104
5:22.292

2:59.931

3:12.464
4:08.759
4:15.406

3:04.069

3:01.876

3:22.435

5:47.992

3:08.304

3:10.675

3:11.354

3:23.670
8:07.975

3:32.945

3:23.570

3:15.657
3:13.092

3:12.773

3:21.278

Dif

+4.632
+2.409

+7.394

+17.256

+2.816

+10.774

+11.700
+28.971

+2:43.255

+0.988

+17.574

+34.647
+2:25.204

+5.392

+4.560
+7.046
+4.706

+11.270

+26.538

+55.173
+2:22.361

+12.533
+1:08.828
+1:15.475

+2.193

+20.559

+2:39.688

+12.316
+4:56.621

+21.591

+10.797

+2.884
+0.319

+8.505

Denní čas

14:09:10.311
14:12:08.662

14:15:11.998
14:18:07.940
14:21:21.138

14:24:55.187
14:27:52.646
14:31:00.879

14:23:25.322
14:26:53.115
14:32:35.192

14:35:35.002
14:38:33.824
14:41:50.220

14:14:51.166
14:20:15.885
14:23:20.792

14:26:24.867
14:29:31.428
14:32:35.649
14:35:35.164

14:38:45.949

14:53:13.187

14:56:39.405

14:33:45.375
14:39:07.667

14:42:07.598
14:45:20.062
14:49:28.821
14:53:44.227

14:29:01.612
14:32:03.488

14:35:25.923

14:53:47.558

14:56:55.862

14:30:41.038

14:42:32.008
14:45:55.678
14:54:03.653

14:57:36.598

14:42:55.185

14:46:10.842
14:49:23.934
14:52:36.707
14:55:57.985

Kolo

(82) MICHAL NERUDA
1
2
3
4

5
6

(118) TOMÁŠ DRKULA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9

(23) JAROSLAV VOSTÁL
1
2

(104) ALEŠ NAVRÁTIL
1
2

(98) JAN BÁRTA
1

Čas kola

3:22.891
3:14.725
3:14.694
3:16.343

3:13.967

3:24.947

3:42.027
3:44.526
3:39.864
3:36.606

3:32.266
3:34.899
3:31.964

3:31.047

3:52.974

3:31.107

3:38.856

5:48.308

3:34.853

4:41.720

Dif

+8.924
+0.758
+0.727
+2.376

+10.980

+10.980
+13.479
+8.817
+5.559

+1.219
+3.852
+0.917

+21.927

+7.749

+2:13.455

Denní čas

14:25:27.887
14:28:42.612
14:31:57.306
14:35:13.649

14:38:27.616
14:41:52.563

14:29:35.986
14:33:20.512
14:37:00.376
14:40:36.982

14:44:09.248
14:47:44.147
14:51:16.111
14:54:47.158

14:58:40.132

14:35:14.626
14:38:53.482

14:16:08.580
14:19:43.433

14:52:57.801

Kolo

8

(45) DOMINIK ZÍMA

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

(77) ZDENĚK PETERKA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(510) MARCIN RZEPKOWSKI
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

(51) JURAJ BENKO
1
2
3

(13) JURIAN BURDICH
1
2

3
4
5

(93) MICHAL ŠÍBA

1
2
3
4

(289) ONDŘEJ ŠÍBA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(160) MARTIN MICHAJLEC
1
2

3

(24) VOJTĚCH BEZVODA

Čas kola

3:07.516

3:05.151
2:57.989
3:05.215
7:26.550
3:51.248

11:07.450

2:50.477

3:00.672
3:09.083

2:54.672

2:57.086

2:53.810
2:54.419
2:50.747

2:50.647

3:10.566

2:58.153
2:56.964

2:57.542
3:00.138
3:12.108
5:12.987

2:52.140

2:56.584
3:08.820

2:55.602

2:53.065

2:58.205

3:08.850
3:00.463

2:58.168

2:53.151

3:00.956

3:07.061
2:57.020

2:54.229

3:04.296

3:08.372
3:02.207

2:57.603
2:58.764
2:55.400

2:55.202

3:02.433

2:55.683

2:57.302

3:13.740

Dif

+18.269

+14.674
+7.512

+14.738
+4:36.073
+1:00.771

+8:16.973

+10.195
+18.606

+4.195

+6.439

+3.163
+3.772
+0.100

+19.919

+6.013
+4.824

+5.402
+7.998

+19.968
+2:20.847

+4.444
+16.680

+2.537

+5.140

+15.699
+7.312

+5.017

+7.805

+12.832
+2.791

+10.067

+13.170
+7.005

+2.401
+3.562
+0.198

+7.231

+1.619

+18.057

Denní čas

14:31:31.641

14:14:08.965
14:17:06.954
14:20:12.169
14:27:38.719
14:31:29.967

14:42:37.417
14:45:27.894
14:48:28.566
14:51:37.649

14:54:32.321

14:26:13.716

14:29:07.526
14:32:01.945
14:34:52.692
14:37:43.339

14:40:53.905

14:20:58.375
14:23:55.339

14:26:52.881
14:29:53.019
14:33:05.127
14:38:18.114

14:41:10.254
14:44:06.838
14:47:15.658

14:14:09.358
14:17:02.423
14:20:00.628

14:33:02.067
14:36:02.530

14:39:00.698
14:41:53.849
14:44:54.805

14:18:21.044
14:21:18.064
14:24:12.293
14:27:16.589

14:18:20.153
14:21:22.360

14:24:19.963
14:27:18.727
14:30:14.127
14:33:09.329

14:36:11.762

14:48:54.722
14:51:52.024

14:55:05.764

Vytištěno: 10.8.2016 15:12:38

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

Skupina C+B+A+Z

Volný trénink

Trénink - start v 14:01:49

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

10.8.2016 14:00
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